DEER { CREEK

Thursday, February 23™
Monday, February 27"

Thursday, March 9t
Friday, April 7t"
Wednesday, May 10t
Saturday, May 13t
Thursday, May 18
Thursday, June 22™
Thursday, August 3™
Thursday, August 24"
Thursday, September 7t
Friday, September 8"
Saturday, October 7t
Tuesday, October 10t
Wednesday, October 11t
Thursday, October 12"
Monday, October 16
Tuesday, October 17t
Wednesday, October 18t
Thursday, October 19"
Friday, October 20t
Tuesday, November 14t
Thursday, December 7t

Tuesday, December 9"

2023 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Annual Meeting
Annual Blood Drive, 11am —4pm

Quarterly Neighborhood Representative Meeting
Family Movie Night

Swim Interest Party

Spring Garage Sale

Quarterly Neighborhood Representative Meeting
Ice Cream Social

Quarterly Neighborhood Representative Meeting
Luau 6-8pm

Food Drive

Food Drive

Fall Yard Sale

Annual Individual Neighborhood Meetings
Annual Individual Neighborhood Meetings
Annual Individual Neighborhood Meetings
Annual Individual Neighborhood Meetings
Annual Individual Neighborhood Meetings
Annual Individual Neighborhood Meetings
Annual Individual Neighborhood Meetings

Fall Festival

Neighborhood Representative Budget Meeting
Board of Directors Budget Meeting

Deer Creek Holiday Market

**Subject to Change**

Deer Creek, The Community for Ideal Living

8925 Deer Creek Boulevard ® Montgomery, AL 36117 « www.deercreekhomeowners.net

e Phone: 334-270-DEER (3337)



